1 200.002 P05-S021-00024 Lab - SODIUM (Na) in Serum 40.00 % 120.00

1 120.003 P05-S021-00028 Lab - Urea + Creatinine 0.00 % 120.00

1 200.004 P05-S021-00061 Lab - C-Reactive Protein (CRP) 0.00 % 200.00

1 80.005 P05-S021-00081 Lab - POTASSIUM ( K) in Serum 0.00 % 80.00

Total Amount: 1,120.00

Grand  Total: 1120.00

In  Word: One Thousand One Hundred and Twenty Saudi Riyals

Notes 1- This document is a booking summary and not an official invoice.
2- An official VAT invoice will be issued once the service is performed or payment is received, in compliance with